SCHEDULE - BROWN ROYAL

Date

Mon, Feb 10, 20
Mon, Feb 24, 20
Mon, Mar 02, 20
Sun, Mar 08, 20

Mon, Mar 09, 20
Sun, Mar 15, 20
Mon, Mar 16, 20
Mon, Mar 30, 20
Sun, Apr 05, 20
Mon, Apr 13, 20

spring 2020 / TIER 3B/4A (C/D)

Home

n BROWN ROYAL

BROWN ROYAL

H BROWN ROYAL

I BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

n SAINTS
BROWN ROYAL

- BULLETS

- THE HAWKS

- TITANS HC

- BROWN ROYAL

Jan. 28, 2026

Visitor

n SAINTS
E BULLETS

1 THE HAWKS
3 BROWN ROYAL

n BROWN ROYAL

- GARAGE GUYS
BROWN ROYAL

- BROWN ROYAL
- BROWN ROYAL

ROUGH RIDERS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



